Sigma-Link Quick-Fit System
Pre-terminated bundled Copper Cabling
Sigma-Link - A Pre-Terminated Copper
System For Networking Infrastructures
The Sigma-Link portfolio has been developed to support
Efficiency in networking infrastructures and installations. As
a pre-terminated copper system it allows the IT Manager to
quickly deploy a cabling channel with the guarantee of 100%

8- -0 80 m
9- -0 90 m
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
Sigma-Link Cable Assembly Housing-to-Housing with POF Class FA STP Y-2153150-X
Sigma-Link Cable Assembly Housing-to-Jacks Class FA STP Y-2153151-X
Sigma-Link Cable Assembly Housing-to-Open End Class FA STP Y-2153152-X
∑-Link Quick-Fit Cable Assemblies Class EA - PL
FEATURES
• Bundle of 6 x 4 pair solid Category 7 F/FTP cable
• LSZH sheath
Termination guidelines for ∑-Link Housing-to-Open end:
Install jacks with tool (AMP PN 0-1725150-1) according to instruction sheet 411-
93016.
Use following jacks: AMP-TWIST 6AS
(AMP PN 0-1711716-1 without dustcover or 0-1711592-1 with dustcover).
Note:
To achieve PL performance cable length should be > 2 m (2 connector model)
according to ISO 11801 spec.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
Sigma-Link Cable Assembly Housing-to-Housing with PoF Class EA STP Y-2153146-X
Sigma-Link Cable Assembly Housing-to-Jacks Class EA STP Y-2153147-X
Sigma-Link Cable Assembly Housing-to-Open End Class EA STP Y-2153148-X
Sigma-Link Cable Assembly Housing-to-Plugs Class EA STP
(Only available up to 15 m! Shorter lengths between increments on request.)
Y-2153149-X
Y-  -X Length
0-  -2 2 m
0-  -5 5 m
1-  -0 10 m
1-  -5 15 m
2-  -0* 20 m
2-  -5* 25 m
3-  -0* 30 m
3-  -5* 35 m
4-  -0* 40 m
5-  -0* 50 m
6-  -0* 60 m
7-  -0* 70 m
8-  -0* 80 m
9-  -0* 90 m
* not applicable for
Housing-to-Plugs
version
317154AE  05/13  www.te.com/enterprise-eu 03
Sigma-Link Quick-Fit System
∑-Link Quick-Fit Cable Assemblies Class E - PL
FEATURES
• Bundle of 6 x 4 pair solid Category 6 U/UTP Cable
• LSZH Sheath
Termination guidelines for ∑-Link Housing-to-Open end:
Install jacks with tool (AMP PN 0-1725150-1) according to instruction
sheet 408-8858
Use following jacks: Cat 6 RJ45 SL 110 connect
(AMP PN 0-1375055-X without dustcover or 0-1375187-X with dustcover)
Note:
To achieve PL performance cable length should be > 2 m (2 connector model)
according to ISO 11801 spec.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
Sigma-Link Cable Assembly Housing-to-Housing with POF Class E UTP Y-2153140-X
Sigma-Link Cable Assembly Housing-to-Jacks Class E UTP Y-2153141-X
Sigma-Link Cable Assembly Housing-to-Open End Class E UTP Y-2153142-X
UCP Patch Panel Angled and Flushmount
FEATURES·
• 19” 1U unloaded modular patch panel with
support for 4 Quick-Fit modules